
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTB(2) 525/15

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Lower Division Typist
Name of Department : Various Departments 
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy : 12.06.2019 to 03.07.2019
No. of Vacancies reported :  (3F +  4 NJD) (07 vacancies)
Date of Advice : 12.07.2019

Pending Turns 

NJD, NCA-Nil 

TPO :- 1.  MR XI 96 M
                 2. MR XI 98 E/B/T

            3. MR XI 100 V

Main Rotation stan  ds at MR XII  I OC  already filled

Sl.
No Name & Address Rank

No  Community
Rotation as

approved  by the
Commission

Remarks

1

ANEESA J S
ROADARIKATHU 
PUTHENVEEDU, ARUKIL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
695574

378 Muslim
MR XI 96 M TPO now

satisfied

Govt. Homoeopathic
Medical 
College

2 SREERAJ S
ANIMANGALAM, M R LANE,
MARKET ROAD, ATTINGAL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

263 Ezhava NJD Compensation to MR
XI  2 E/B/T   now satisfied

MCS

3 SUMAYYA N
MARUPPOTTUMOOLA 
VEEDU, KALLUPALAM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
-695584

389 Muslim NJD Compensation to 
MR XI 86 M  now satisfied

Industries &
Commerce

4 ALTHAF A
T C 39/1246, PALLY 
STREET, 
ATTAKULANGARA,
CHALAI PO, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM - 
695036

398 Muslim NJD Compensation to 
MR XI 56 M  now satisfied

Collegiate Education



5 ASHA G
KARITHALACKAL VEEDU, 
MEDANADA, 
KULATHOOR P O , 
TRIVANDRUM - 695583

297 Ezhava MR XI 98 E/B/T  TPO now
satisfied

Animal Husbandry

MR XII 2 E/B/T TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE

6 BINDU L
MAYOOKHAM, 
KIZHUVILAM P O MAMOM 
ATTINGAL, KIZHUVILAM 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM - 
695104

231 Viswakarma MR XII 3 OC Co-Operative

7 AMBILI V S
UTHRADAM, 
CHAKRAPANIPURAM 
UZHAMALAKKAL,
PUTHUKKULANGARA
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

232 (----) NJD Compensation to 
MR XI 89 OC   now

satisfied

Health Services

OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD LPE PH Total

Previous 74 73 86 18 10 261

Present 01 02 04 07

Grand
Total 75 75 90 18 10 268

                                       Details of Unfilled Turns of Communities : Nil   

                                                                

                                                                                                                For  DISTRICT OFFICER
                                                            KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                                          THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	Various Departments
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	LPE
	PH
	Total
	74

	73
	86
	18
	10
	261
	01
	02
	04
	07
	75

	75
	90
	18
	10
	268


