KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTB(2) 525/15

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : Lower Division Typist
Name of Department : Various Departments
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy : 12.06.2019 to 03.07.2019
No. of Vacancies reported : (3F + 4 NJD) (07 vacancies)

Date of Advice : 12.07.2019

Pending Turns

NJD, NCA-Nil

TPO :- 1. MR XI 96 M 2. MR XI 98 E/B/T 3. MR XI 100 V

Main Rotation stands at MR XII I OC already filled

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	ANEESA J S ROADARIKATHU PUTHENVEEDU, ARUKIL, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695574	378	Muslim	MR XI 96 M TPO now satisfied	Govt. Homoeopathic Medical College
2	SREERAJ S ANIMANGALAM, M R LANE, MARKET ROAD, ATTINGAL, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM	263	Ezhava	NJD Compensation to MR XI 2 E/B/T now satisfied	MCS
3	SUMAYYA N MARUPPOTTUMOOLA VEEDU, KALLUPALAM, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM -695584	389	Muslim	NJD Compensation to MR XI 86 M now satisfied	Industries & Commerce
4	ALTHAF A T C 39/1246, PALLY STREET, ATTAKULANGARA, CHALAI PO, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM - 695036	398	Muslim	NJD Compensation to MR XI 56 M now satisfied	Collegiate Education

5	ASHA G KARITHALACKAL VEEDU, MEDANADA, KULATHOOR P O , TRIVANDRUM - 695583	297	Ezhava	MR XI 98 E/B/T TPO now satisfied	Animal Husbandry			
	MR XII 2 E/B/T TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE							
6	BINDU L MAYOOKHAM, KIZHUVILAM P O MAMOM ATTINGAL, KIZHUVILAM THIRUVANANTHAPURAM - 695104	231	Viswakarma	MR XII 3 OC	Co-Operative			
7	AMBILI V S UTHRADAM, CHAKRAPANIPURAM UZHAMALAKKAL, PUTHUKKULANGARA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM	232	()	NJD Compensation to MR XI 89 OC now satisfied	Health Services			

OC/BC Position

	OC	ВС	NJD	LPE	РН			Total
Previous	74	73	86	18		10		261
Present	01	02	04					07
Grand Total	75	75	90	18		10		268

Details of Unfilled Turns of Communities: Nil

For DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM